





Bachelor of Auditing of The University of Danang - University of Economics

### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that

Bachelor of Auditing of The University of Danang - University of Economics
has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirement
of the standard details of the

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Original Approval Date: 10 November 2019
Subject to the continued satisfactory operations
of the programme's Management System,
this certificate is valid until: 9 November 2024
The provision of further clarification regarding the scope
of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be
obtained by consulting: aun-qa@aunsec.org

Certificate Number: AP483UDOCT19

Chotto Dhiretiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network 81







Bachelor of International Business of The University of Danang - University of Economics

### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that

Bachelor of International Business of The University of Danang - University of Economics has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Original Approval Date: 10 November 2019
Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management System, this certificate is valid until: 9 November 2024
The provision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: aun-qa@aunsec.org

Certificate Number: AP485UDOCT19

Chollis Dhiathiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network 21







Bachelor of Marketing of The University of Danang - University of Economics

### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that

Bachelor of Marketing of The University of Danang - University of Economics
has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirement
of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Original Approval Date: 10 November 2019
Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management System, this certificate is valid until: 9 November 2024
The provision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: aun-qa@aunsec.org

Certificate Number: AP484UDOCT19

Cholto Dhirethiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network SI







Undergraduate Programme in Business Administration of

The University of Danang University of Economics

#### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that
Undergraduate Programme in Business Administration of the University of Danang
University of Economics has been assessed and found to be in
accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Original Approval Date: 20 March 2019
Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management System, this certificate is valid until: 19 March 2024
The provision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: aun-qa@aunsec.org

Certificate Number: AP390UDFEB19

Chotts Dhirothits

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network Set







Undergraduate Programme in Accounting of

The University of Danang University of Economics

#### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that
Undergraduate Programme in Accounting of the University of Danang University of
Economics has been assessed and found to be in
accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Original Approval Date: 20 March 2019
Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management System, this certificate is valid until: 19 March 2024
The provision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: aun-qa@aunsec.org

Certificate Number: AP391UDFEB19

Choltis Dhirothiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network Sut





# Bachelor of Banking of The University of Danang

#### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that
Bachelor of Banking of The University of Danang has been assessed
and found to be in accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Origanal Approval Dates: **27 September 2021**Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management system, this certificate is valid until: **26 September 2026**The povision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: **aun-qa@aunsec.org** 

Certificate Number AP690UDAUG21

Choltis Dhirethiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network S. Lorpivlai

Prof. Sirirurg Songsivilai, M.D., Ph.D. Chairman ASEAN University Network Board of Trustees



#### Bachelor of Corporate Finance of The University of Danang

#### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that
Bachelor of Corporate Finance of The University of Danang has been assessed
and found to be in accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Origanal Approval Dates: **27 September 2021**Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management system, this certificate is valid until: **26 September 2026**The povision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: **aun-qa@aunsec.org** 

Certificate Number AP689UDAUG21

Choltis Dhirothiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network S. Sorperiule:

Prof. Sirirurg Songsivilai, M.D., Ph.D. Chairman ASEAN University Network Board of Trustees



# Bachelor of Hospitality Management of The University of Danang

#### FOR SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETING THE AUN-QA PROGRAMME ASSESSMENT

ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK certifies that
Bachelor of Hospitality Management of The University of Danang has been assessed
and found to be in accordance with the requirement of the standard details of the
ASEAN UNIVERSITY NETWORK QUALITY ASSURANCE STANDARD

Origanal Approval Dates: **27 September 2021**Subject to the continued satisfactory operations of the programme's Management system, this certificate is valid until: **26 September 2026**The povision of further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate, validity, and applicability may be obtained by consulting: **aun-qa@aunsec.org** 

Certificate Number **AP691UDAUG21** 

Cholto Dhivethiti

Choltis Dhirathiti, Ph.D. Executive Director ASEAN University Network S. Sorpolula

Prof. Sirirurg Songsivilai, M.D., Ph.D. Chairman ASEAN University Network Board of Trustees